5224
5161
7001
5373
5340
6871
5113
6796
6796
6994
5474
4689
7493
5630
5694
5850
7696
7826
7925
7461
5934
5981
5806
6080

8215
6152

Vilém STRASKY-CZE 03/07/1999

20/01/19
10/02/19
v 02/06/19
19/01/20
09/02/20
26/07/20
14/02/21
23/05/21
06/06/21
11/07/21
23/01/22
13/02/22
v 05/06/22
22/01/23
05/02/23
12/02/23
v 18/05/23
v 04/06/23
03/08/23
24/09/23
28/01/24
04/02/24
11/02/24
03/03/24

Ostrava-CZE
Praha-CZE (Prague)
Zlin-CZE (Gottwaldov)
Ostrava-Vitkovice-CZE
Praha-CZE (Prague)
Praha-CZE (Prague)
Praha-CZE (Prague)
Martin-CZE
Trebic-CZE
TFinec-CZE
Ostrava-Vitkovice-CZE
Praha-CZE (Prague)
Praha-CZE (Prague)
Ostrava-CZE
Tallinn-EST
Praha-CZE (Prague)
Néxos-GRE
Prerov-CZE
Chengdu-CHN
Talence-FRA
Aubiére-FRA
Tallinn-EST
Praha-CZE (Prague)
Glasgow-GBR

NC

NC
NC
NC

NC

PP Wk BAEANDRER OGO

RC
NC
NC

N
= W R

6

2 NC

4 Portarathlon
1 NC

1 WUG

11 Décastar

5 X-Athletics
2

2 NC

6 WC

7,19
7,04
11,00
7,00
7,09
11,22
7,20
11,63
11,23
11,30
7,01
7,02
10,75 v
6,98
6,94
6,99
10,92
11,09
10,80
10,95
6,95
6,87
6,99
6,95

10,75 v
6,87

684 12,12
712 10,43
722 11,33
693 11,47
689 11,99
690 11,47
684 12,56
690 11,61
669 12,37
685 12,90
689 12,70

0 13,20
727 13,12
704 12,33
716 13,16
727 13,12
711 13,87
731 13,74
726 13,56
709 12,87
718 14,18
721 14,05
706 13,57
725 14,67
736 14,67
736 14,67

03/03/2024

190
189
181
192
192
189
186
189
177
179
192
198
189
192
194
195
194
197
199
193
189
197
194
198

199
199

51,96

51,63

52,69
51,10
51,07

50,16

49,00
49,82
49,47
50,41

49,00

23:13

(2920)
(2927)
(3655)
(2984)
(2976)
(3622)
(2908)
(3498)
(3547)
(3619)
(3047)
(2339)
(3982)
(3069)
(3182)
(3197)
(4048)
(4040)
(4116)
(3902)
(3201)
(3300)
(3165)
(3328)

(4241)
(3392)

8,43
8,34
14,81
8,33
8,28
15,33
8,41
15,12
14,74
14,85
8,16
8,05
14,61
8,13
8,07
8,01
14,24
14,08
14,21
14,72
7,98
7,99
8,00
7,95

14,02
7,93

33,63

37,07

37,24
35,74
33,84

36,79

38,53
40,88
40,59
36,18

40,88

440
415
440
440
420
430
440
425
400
433
450
450
450
470
443
470
440
470
470
447
491
474
480
490

491
491

46,97

47,16

45,03
45,71
51,25

51,18

50,52
51,77
57,12
54,55

57,12

256,78
258,75
4 42,97
2 50,72
2 48,83
4 55,58
307,43
4 44,74
4 45,38
4 45,19
2 53,95
3 04,51
4 45,13
2 47,39
2 46,01
2 41,65
4 30,45
4 35,93
4 41,57
4 39,84
2 40,95
2 40,65
2 45,80
2 39,56

4 30,45
2 39,56

(2304)
(2234)
(3346)
(2389)
(2364)
(3249) -20 -08
(2205)
(3298) -23
(3249) -03
(3375) +0,3
(2427)
(2350)
(3511) ¥8EY +1.8
(2561)

(2512)

(2653)

(3648) -1.2
(3786) -23
(3809) +0,2 03
(3559) -05 -04
(2733)

(2681)

(2641)

(2752)

(oo7+) SIS

(2760)

+2,0
+1,0
+2,0

+0,2

-0,1
-+0,8
+1,1

+1,8
+1,3
+0,5
-1,6

+0,83

+1,53

+1,13
+0,73



